
96% Polyester, 4% ElastaneFabric:

240gsmWeight:

0506 - 1112Sizes:

Length - cms
Chest - cms
Hem - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 72

• Suitable for sublimation printing
• Soft elastic band, also printable
• Twin needle stitching
• Matches Ladies SK236
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

25.5
26
25

27
29
27

28.5
32
29

0506 0708 0910

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

30
35
31

1112

Garment Measurements:

Height - cms
Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

116
24
61
22
56

128
26
66
23
58

140
28
71

24.5
62

0506 0708 0910

152
30.5
78
26
66

1112

To Fit:

Single Jersey

SM236

FASHION CROP TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on 
reverse



SM236

FASHION CROP TOP

Black White

BLACK WHITE WHITE WHITE

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK BLACK




