FASHION CROP TOP





Fabric: 96% Polyester, 4% Elastane

Single Jersey

Weight: 240gsm **Sizes:** 0506 - 1112

Carton: 72

Description: • Suitabl

Suitable for sublimation printingSoft elastic band, also printable

• Twin needle stitching

• Matches Ladies SK236

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

Care Instructions:

40









Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH 61091000

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

	0506	0708	0910	1112
Length - cms	25.5	27	28.5	30
Chest - cms	26	29	32	35
Hem - cms	25	27	29	31

To Fit:

	0506	0708	0910	1112
Height - cms	116	128	140	152
Chest - ins	24	26	28	30.5
Chest - cms	61	66	71	78
Waist - ins	22	23	24.5	26
Waist - cms	56	58	62	66

SM236

FASHION CROP TOP



Pantone Guide:

Black	Black	White
BLACK BLACK	BLACK WHITE	WHITE WHITE